LNX-0501G-SFP
5-Port Industrial Gigabit Unmanaged Ethernet Switch
- 4*10/100/1000Tx + 1*100/1000 SFP Slot
Features
► Network Broadcast Storm Protection
► 4*10/100/1000Tx Fast Ethernet Ports & 1*100/1000 SFP Slot
► Supports Auto MDI/MDI-X Function
► Store-and-Forward Switching Architecture

Ambient Relative Humidity 5 to 95%, (non-condensing)
Regulatory Approvals
EMI FCC Class A
EMS
EN6100-4-2 (ESD), EN6100-4-3 (RS), EN6100-4-4 (EFT), EN6100-4-5 (Surge), EN6100-4-6 (CS),
EN6100-4-8, EN6100-4-11, EN6100-4-12, EN6100-6-2, EN6100-6-4
Free Fall IEC60068-2-32
Shock IEC60068-2-27
Vibration IEC60068-2-6
Green RoHS Compliant
Certifications FCC, CE, UL 508 (Pending)
Warranty 5 Years
LNX-0501G-SFP 5-Port Industrial Gigabit Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, w/4*10/100/1000Tx + 1*100/1000 SFP Slot
LNX-0501G-SFP-T 5-Port Industrial Gigabit Unmanaged Ethernet Switch, w/4*10/100/1000Tx + 1*100/1000 SFP Slot; EOT:  -40° to 75° C
 Optional Accessories
MDR-10-12 10W Industrial Din Rail Power Supply, 12VDC
MDR-10-24 10W Industrial Din Rail Power Supply, 24VDC
MDR-20-12 20W Industrial Din Rail Power Supply, 12VDC
MDR-20-24 20W Industrial Din Rail Power Supply, 24VDC
MDR-40-12 40W Industrial Din Rail Power Supply, 12VDC
MDR-40-24 40W Industrial Din Rail Power Supply, 24VDC
MDR-40-48 40W Industrial Din Rail Power Supply, 48VDC
DR-75-48 75W Industrial Din Rail Power Supply, 48VDC